
2010-2011 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Wednesday	 August 25	 Waiver Day - No School
Thursday	 August 26	 Teacher Orientation/In-Service Work Day
Friday	 August 27	 Uninterrupted Teacher Work Day
Monday	 August 30	 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (1-12)
Monday	 September 6	 Labor Day - No School
Tuesday	 September 7	 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL (Kindergarten)
Thursday	 September 23	 Early Dismissal - Teacher In-Service
Thursday	 October 14	 K-12 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
Friday	 October 15	 COTA Day - No School
Wednesday-Friday	 November 24-26	 Thanksgiving - No School
Thursday	 December 23	 Early Dismissal
Friday-Monday	 December 24-January 3	 Holiday Vacation - No School (dates inclusive)
Tuesday	 January 4	 Classes Resume
Monday	 January 17	 Martin Luther King Day - No School
Tuesday-Thursday	 January 18-19-20	 High School Exams (Early Dismissal High Schools Only)
Friday	 January 21	 Teacher Record Day - No School 
Monday	 February 21	 President’s Day - No School
Thursday	 February 24	 Early Dismissal - Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences
Wednesday	 March 2	 Early Dismissal - Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Monday-Friday	 March 28-April 1	 Spring Vacation - No School
Friday	 April 22	 Good Friday - No School
Monday	 April 25	 No School
Monday	 May 30	 Memorial Day - No School
Monday-Wednesday	 June 6-7-8	 Exams (Early Dismissal - K-11)
Wednesday	 June 8	 Last Day of Classes
Thursday	 June 9	 Teacher Record Day

Grading Periods Grades K through 12 

Teacher Work Days

Thursday	 August 26	 Teacher Orientation/In-Service Work Day
Friday	 August 27	 Uninterrupted Teacher Work Day
Thursday	 October 14	 K-12 All Day Parent-Teacher Conferences
Friday	 January 21	 Teacher Record Day
Thursday	 February 24	 Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences
Wednesday	 March 2	 Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences
Thursday	 June 9	 Teacher Record Day

9-Week Grading Period Dates Interims Grade Cards

First 9-Weeks August 30-October 29 (43 - includes 1 Waiver day) September 29 November 5

Second 9-Weeks November 1-January 20 (48) December 8 January 28

Third 9-Weeks January 24-March 25 (44) February 23 April 8

Fourth 9-Weeks April 4-June 8 (45) May 11 June 15
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PICKERINGTON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
777 Long Road, Pickerington, Ohio 43147
Phone: 614-833-2110 Fax: 614-833-2143
www.pickerington.k12.oh.us

“Our mission is to provide all children an efficient and nurturing educational environment which creates 
life-long learners who are socially responsible citizens. We believe children are our primary focus.”

If needed, make-up days have been designated as follows: February 21, June 9, June 10, June 13 and June 14.


